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Women / 4 / Ch F
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Devyn Oliveira4369
San Mateo

9.425 9.750 9.7259.450 38.350
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sydney Huard4374
Edge

9.575 9.450 9.4009.125 37.550
1 2T 6 7 2 

2 

Regi Villarreal4365
Bay Aerials

8.800 9.450 9.6759.275 37.200
7 2T 3T 2 3 

3 

Sisi Marinescu4364
Athletic Horizons

9.175 9.150 9.5008.850 36.675
4 6 10T 4T 4 

4 

Ryleigh Rossi4373
Liberty

9.400 8.950 9.5008.775 36.625
3 9 12 4T 5 

5 

Kalia Mulitsch-Reynolds4376
Dream Xtreme

8.725 9.425 9.4508.950 36.550
9 4T 9 6 6 

6 

Ana Svircic4370
West Valley

8.650 9.425 9.1009.175 36.350
11 4T 5 11 7 

7 

Bianca Tototzintle4371
Gymtowne SSF

9.100 8.900 9.3258.975 36.300
5 10 8 9 8 

8 

Michaela Vance4366
Bayshore Elite

8.350 8.850 9.5759.350 36.125
13 11 2 3 9 

9 

Meelaud Taylor4367
Champion

9.000 8.500 9.3759.100 35.975
6 13 7 8 10 

10 

Sarah Tressler4363
Airborne

8.425 9.050 9.1259.275 35.875
12 7 3T 10 11 

11 

Jessie Jorgensen4377
Technique

8.700 8.775 8.9508.850 35.275
10 12 10T 12 12 

12 

Jaleeyah Barragan4378
CCGI

8.775 9.000 8.9008.425 35.100
8 8 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / Ch G
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evelyn Levin4382
Bay Island

9.000 9.425 9.6009.325 37.350
5 2T 3 1 1 

1 

Eva Galvez4379
Airborne

8.700 9.650 9.3259.525 37.200
9 1 1 7 2 

2 

Sohni Gibbs4392
Redwood Empire

9.200 9.050 9.3509.300 36.900
1 9T 4 6 3 

3 

Zoe Pham Muniz4381
Airborne

8.875 9.200 9.4009.400 36.875
6 8 2 4T 4 

4 

Donelle Razon4372
Pacific West

8.825 9.400 9.4009.200 36.825
7 5 5 4T 5 

5 

Aubrey Hula4394
Royal

9.175 9.425 9.1758.825 36.600
2 2T 11 8T 6 

6 

Emily Bernal4387
Technique

9.050 9.350 9.4508.425 36.275
4 6 13 3 7 

7 

Alana Passos4391
San Mateo

8.525 9.325 9.1509.175 36.175
11 7 6 10 8 

8 

Molly Lynch4393
Luna

8.600 9.050 9.0009.050 35.700
10 9T 10 11 9 

9 

Kiley Bowers4389
CCGI

8.725 8.625 9.1759.075 35.600
8 12 9 8T 10 

10 

Jasmine Hayduchenko4385
Byers Roseville

8.300 9.425 8.7009.150 35.575
13 2T 7 12 11 

11 

Jenna Brown4375
Dream Xtreme

8.425 8.825 8.6508.575 34.475
12 11 12 13 12 

12 

Sasha Kirk4386
Clovis

9.075 6.650 9.5509.125 34.400
3 13 8 2 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / Ch H
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jasmine Yee4399
Top Flight

9.300 9.600 9.7509.425 38.075
2 2T 1 1 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Lam4390
San Mateo

9.250 9.600 9.6008.850 37.300
3T 2T 11T 2T 2 

2 

Gracen Hutto4401
Golden Bear

8.900 9.450 9.5259.300 37.175
9 5 2 5T 3 

3 

Brooke Amirkhan4414
San Mateo

9.250 9.225 9.4759.175 37.125
3T 7 3 7 4 

4 

Oceane Lacasse4383
Bayshore Elite

9.425 9.175 9.2009.125 36.925
1 9T 4T 13 5 

5 

Amanda Deslaurier4384
Byers Roseville

9.000 9.200 9.6009.075 36.875
8 8 6 2T 6 

6 

Baylee Ashjian4412
V-Force 

9.050 9.675 9.3508.500 36.575
7 1 14 8 7 

7 

Emily Ku4410
Pacific West

8.350 9.475 9.5259.125 36.475
12 4 4T 5T 8 

8 

Marisol Hector4380
Airborne

9.175 8.750 9.5758.825 36.325
6 12 13 4 9 

9 

Sive Macgabhann4400
Marin Elite

8.775 9.175 9.2508.850 36.050
11 9T 11T 12 10 

10 

Maddy Seller4411
Gymnastics Zone

9.200 8.700 8.9258.875 35.700
5 13 10 14 11 

11 

Eve Eyal4395
Golden Bear

8.100 9.375 9.2758.900 35.650
13 6 9 11 12 

12 

Allie Sierra4407
Lee's United

7.925 9.025 9.3009.050 35.300
14 11 7 9T 13 

13 

Malia Ivery4388
Technique

8.800 7.850 9.3009.025 34.975
10 14 8 9T 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Ch I
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Piper Houston4420
CSC - Great Oaks

9.350 9.425 9.4759.425 37.675
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Anika Prathnadi4398
CGA

9.400 9.400 9.6009.200 37.600
1T 2T 5T 1 2 

2 

Sofia Morrison4402
Technique

9.400 9.400 9.3759.050 37.225
1T 2T 9 3T 3 

3 

Juliet Nelson4426
CSC - Race

9.325 9.150 9.2259.325 37.025
4 6 3 8 4 

4 

Emily Murphy4403
Technique

9.275 9.125 9.3509.150 36.900
5 7 7 5 5 

5 

Lani Corral4406
Elevate

9.225 9.100 9.1759.200 36.700
6 8 5T 9 6 

6 

Laniyah Hayden4404
Santa Rosa

9.075 8.925 9.3758.850 36.225
7 10 11T 3T 7 

7 

Aubri Huckleberry4405
CCGI

8.900 8.775 9.0008.950 35.625
9 12 10 12 8 

8 

Arie Celio4397
Auburn

8.350 9.400 8.9508.850 35.550
12 2T 11T 13 9T

9T

Natalie Rios4430
Rodina

7.900 9.325 9.0259.300 35.550
14 5 4 11 9T

9T

Addy Trigueiro4413
Riley's

9.025 8.150 9.2759.075 35.525
8 14 8 6T 11 

11 

Ava Parcesepe4408
Extreme

8.525 8.250 9.2759.350 35.400
10 13 2 6T 12 

12 

Liselle Earnest4432
Rodina

8.400 9.000 9.1258.650 35.175
11 9 13 10 13 

13 

Franchesca Rubio4409
CYC

8.300 8.900 8.9258.500 34.625
13 11 14 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / Ch J
Session: 6A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emalani Capistrant4419
CGA

9.325 9.550 9.6509.550 38.075
3 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Stephie Becker4425
West Valley

9.300 9.475 9.5759.450 37.800
4 2T 2 3 2 

2 

Em Zmijewski4427
CSC - Race

9.400 9.475 9.5509.325 37.750
1 2T 5 4 3 

3 

Delaney Lauer4418
Byers Roseville

9.375 9.400 9.4759.400 37.650
2 4 3 5 4 

4 

Evie Chu4428
Peninsula

8.900 9.300 9.6509.200 37.050
9 6 6 1T 5 

5 

Mackenzie Brown4416
Airborne

8.850 8.975 9.3509.350 36.525
10 8 4 7 6 

6 

Grace Rutherford4415
Airborne

9.050 9.350 9.2758.475 36.150
5T 5 12T 8T 7 

7 

Samara Minor4422
Golden Bear

9.000 8.950 9.1008.825 35.875
8 9 9T 13 8 

8 

Emme Lazzaro4417
Black Diamond

9.025 8.825 9.0758.825 35.750
7 10 9T 14 9 

9 

Caylie Martin4424
Technique

9.050 8.325 9.1509.100 35.625
5T 14 7 12 10 

10 

Madi Paulsen4423
Clovis

8.625 9.000 9.4008.475 35.500
13 7 12T 6 11 

11 

Blayke Hart4421
Gymnastics Unltd

8.700 8.600 9.2758.900 35.475
12 12 8 8T 12 

12 

Caitlin Zanger4431
USA Sports

8.500 8.800 9.2508.675 35.225
14 11 11 10T 13 

13 

Sophia Ambrosini4429
Gymnastics Zone

8.750 8.500 9.2507.875 34.375
11 13 14 10T 14 

14 
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